
06 02 02  Duncan Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

467,308.43$

8,847.08$
0.00$

8,847.08$
476,155.51$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

467,308.43$

8,847.08$
0.00

8,847.08
476,155.51$

2,102,467.41$

39,413.46$
0.00$

39,413.46$
2,141,880.87$

$
$

06 02 03  Clifton Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

65,862.14$

7,791.28$
0.00$

7,791.28$
73,653.42$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

65,862.14$

7,791.28$
0.00

7,791.28
73,653.42$

296,320.38$

40,047.92$
0.00$

40,047.92$
336,368.30$

$
$

06 02 18  Morenci Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

299.23$
0.00$

299.23$
299.23$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

299.23$
0.00

299.23
299.23$

0.00$

402.57$
0.00$

402.57$
402.57$

$
$
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06 03 22  Blue Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

10,920.74$

521.76$
0.00$

521.76$
11,442.50$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

10,920.74$

521.76$
0.00

521.76
11,442.50$

49,133.50$

2,644.62$
0.00$

2,644.62$
51,778.12$

$
$

06 03 45  Eagle Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

48.57$
0.00$

48.57$
48.57$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

48.57$
0.00

48.57
48.57$

0.00$

227.35$
0.00$

227.35$
227.35$

$
$

Greenlee County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

544,091.31$

17,507.92$
0.00$

17,507.92$
561,599.23$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

544,091.31$

17,507.92$
0.00

17,507.92
561,599.23$

2,447,921.29$

82,735.92$
0.00$

82,735.92$
2,530,657.21$

$
$
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2 2


